

## Vikas Lifecare Ltd.

(Formerly known as Vikas Multicorp Ltd.

CIN: L25111DL1995PLC073719

Regd. Off: G-1, 34/1,

East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110 026, INDIA

July 08, 2022

Listing Compliance Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited. Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051 Fax: 022-26598235/36

BSE Limited.
Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

Listing Compliance Department

1 ax. 022-20370233730

Scrip Code: 542655

NSE Symbol: VIKASLIFE

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to certify that the details of securities dematerialized and rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of Vikas Lifecare Limited are listed.

You are requested to take the information on record.

Yours Faithfully,

for Vikas Lifecare Limited

Sundeep Kumar Dhawan Managing Director DIN: 09508137





7<sup>th</sup> July, 2022

To

## **The Company Secretary**

Vikas Lifecare Ltd. 34/1 East Punjabi Bagh New Delhi - 110026

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI ( Depository and participants ) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022.

Dear Sir,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022, w.r.t. physical share certificates received for dematerialization of securities (Equity Shares) of the Company, "Vikas Lifecare Ltd." we hereby confirm and certify the following:

- a) The securities comprised in the said certificate(s) have been listed on the Stock Exchanges: and
- b) The said certificate(s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of depository has been substituted in our records as registered owner. This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

Abhinav Kumar Abhinav Kumar Agarwal Agarwal Date: 2022.07.07 14:28:41 +05'30'

**Abhinav Kumar Agrawal** 

**Deputy General Manager** 

SEBI Registration, Nos.